
  
   Pouss'Athlon 3 

 MEAUX
 10 mai 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. SALEM Sara 2005 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 37.06
2. HALADJIAN Léane 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 39.73
3. LETOCART Luna 2006 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 39.85
4. THOUVENOT Chloé 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 44.94
5. MESQUITA Liliana 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 45.54
6. ROUX Charlotte 2005 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 47.77
7. RENAULT Lilou 2005 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 48.27
8. PAILLARGUE Salomé 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 49.64
9. COUSO Maëlle 2005 FRA US VAIRES 51.82

10. BATTIAU Valentine 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 53.20

 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. HERRMANN Enola 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:27.38
2. CADIOU Gabrielle 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:28.14
3. VO Aimy 2004 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:30.68
4. FERRARI Lisa 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:32.22
5. PICARD Léa 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:33.27
6. RECOLIN Justine 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:34.42
7. CHEREFI Anissa 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:34.97
8. PIEDAGNEL Auberie 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:37.83
9. GRANDJEAN Luna 2004 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 1:39.12

10. GOSSET Emilie 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:43.62
11. CADET Audrey 2004 FRA US VAIRES 1:45.03
12. BETTAYEB Zineb 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:50.00
13. PAOLINI Carla 2004 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:51.32
14. LAGARDE Adele 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:51.78
15. CALDEIRA Elea 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:52.31
16. ANNIC Madeline 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:53.47
17. BOUGHRIET Rania 2004 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:56.20
18. CADET Manon 2004 FRA US VAIRES 2:10.95
19. WIAME-BRAHIMI Nina 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 2:26.33

 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. SALEM Sara 2005 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 2:55.22
2. LETOCART Luna 2006 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 3:07.77
3. HALADJIAN Léane 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 3:29.66
4. THOLET Aurelie 2005 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 3:30.31
5. LEBEGUE Elona 2005 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 3:30.33
6. FABREGOULE Caroline 2006 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 3:32.68
7. FRIANT Aurore 2005 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 3:34.45
8. MESQUITA Liliana 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 3:38.96
9. FIEVET Laura 2005 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 3:45.00

10. RESCCHE Léa 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 3:49.82
11. GNAZALE Judith 2006 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 3:52.06
12. LALAM Luna 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 3:56.81
13. RENAULT Lilou 2005 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 4:00.59
14. PAILLARGUE Salomé 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 4:05.59
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   Pouss'Athlon 3 

 MEAUX
 10 mai 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

15. THOUVENOT Chloé 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 4:06.16
16. MARCENAC Manon 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 4:07.83
17. SAOUCHI Ines 2006 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 4:14.51
18. RATEL Clara 2005 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 4:20.63
19. ROUX Charlotte 2005 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 4:20.69
20. ANDRE Roxane 2006 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 4:24.77
21. BATTIAU Valentine 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 4:25.53
22. BEN DIB Nawel 2006 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 4:28.73
23. COUSO Maëlle 2005 FRA US VAIRES 4:33.57
24. DE BRUYCKER Camille 2005 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 5:01.87
25. GAVAUDAN Marie 2006 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 5:03.51
26. LECROSNIER Louane 2005 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 5:04.45
27. PAULET Camille 2005 FRA US VAIRES 5:29.86

 400 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. LAPORTE Noémie 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 5:40.03
2. SANTAMARIA Kyriana 2004 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 6:09.44
3. MERTENS Mathilde 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 6:13.40
4. HERRMANN Enola 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 6:30.33
5. CADIOU Gabrielle 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 6:33.94
6. LAFORGE Juliette 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 6:38.09
7. FERRARI Lisa 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 6:39.82
8. PICARD Léa 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 6:44.54
9. BONNET Agathe 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 6:52.83

10. PIEDAGNEL Auberie 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 6:54.45
11. VO Aimy 2004 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 6:58.24
12. VIONNET Elianor 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 7:01.57
13. CHEREFI Anissa 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 7:03.58
14. RECOLIN Justine 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 7:04.77
15. KIN Ophélie 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 7:05.15
16. DIAS Anais 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 7:21.55
17. BRETON Lena 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 7:32.54
18. CALDEIRA Elea 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 7:40.64
19. GRANDJEAN Luna 2004 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 7:44.70
20. BELAITOUCHE Morjane 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 7:45.06
21. SEUROT Leane 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 7:55.90
22. LAGARDE Adele 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 8:00.63
23. ANNIC Madeline 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 8:17.63
24. BETTAYEB Zineb 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 8:20.00
25. GRAS Margaux 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 8:22.49
26. PASCUAL Krystal 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 8:30.00
27. GASPERITSCH Lise 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 8:37.28
28. PAOLINI Carla 2004 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 8:39.05
29. BOUGHRIET Rania 2004 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 8:39.90
30. BOUCHET Sara 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 8:47.19
31. DA SILVA NEVES Daphne 2004 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 8:54.70
32. CADET Audrey 2004 FRA US VAIRES 9:06.74
33. BELERY Lèane 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 9:16.70
34. CADET Manon 2004 FRA US VAIRES 9:42.10
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   Pouss'Athlon 3 

 MEAUX
 10 mai 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 400 m Nage Libre Dames 

35. NICOLAS Julia 2004 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 9:44.49

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. SALEM Sara 2005 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 42.56
2. GNAZALE Judith 2006 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 48.62
3. FRIANT Aurore 2005 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 51.18
4. THOLET Aurelie 2005 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 51.84
5. FIEVET Laura 2005 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 54.87
6. GAVAUDAN Marie 2006 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:05.00
7. LECROSNIER Louane 2005 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:05.24

 100 m Dos Dames 

1. LAPORTE Noémie 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:27.18
2. MERTENS Mathilde 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:30.58
3. LAFORGE Juliette 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:33.38
4. SANTAMARIA Kyriana 2004 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:36.08
5. CADIOU Gabrielle 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:39.97
6. KIN Ophélie 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:41.47
7. GOSSET Emilie 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:42.87
8. BONNET Agathe 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:43.17
9. BELAITOUCHE Morjane 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:50.00

10. DIAS Anais 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:50.00
11. RECOLIN Justine 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:51.22
12. CALDEIRA Elea 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:56.00
13. GRANDJEAN Luna 2004 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 1:59.34
14. PASCUAL Krystal 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 2:00.00
15. BRETON Lena 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 2:00.95
16. DA SILVA NEVES Daphne 2004 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:11.11

 50 m Brasse Dames 

1. LEBEGUE Elona 2005 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 51.19
2. LETOCART Luna 2006 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 52.61
3. THOLET Aurelie 2005 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 52.91
4. FRIANT Aurore 2005 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 54.33
5. FABREGOULE Caroline 2006 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 55.96
6. FIEVET Laura 2005 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 57.42
7. SAOUCHI Ines 2006 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 59.00
8. RATEL Clara 2005 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:00.00
9. BATTIAU Valentine 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:01.50

10. ANDRE Roxane 2006 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:02.00
11. BEN DIB Nawel 2006 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:03.00
12. MARCENAC Manon 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:03.31
13. DE BRUYCKER Camille 2005 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:03.96
14. LALAM Luna 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:03.97
15. RESCCHE Léa 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:05.00
16. PAULET Camille 2005 FRA US VAIRES 1:13.27
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   Pouss'Athlon 3 

 MEAUX
 10 mai 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 100 m Brasse Dames 

1. BETTAYEB Zineb 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:50.00
2. LAGARDE Adele 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:54.08
3. GASPERITSCH Lise 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:54.77
4. DIAS Anais 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:55.00
5. SEUROT Leane 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:55.00
6. BOUGHRIET Rania 2004 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:58.01
7. NICOLAS Julia 2004 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:58.48
8. BONNET Agathe 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:59.13
9. VIONNET Elianor 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 2:02.48

10. GRAS Margaux 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 2:05.85
11. PAOLINI Carla 2004 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 2:09.00
12. ANNIC Madeline 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 2:09.68
13. BELERY Lèane 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 2:10.07
14. WIAME-BRAHIMI Nina 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 2:15.65
15. BOUCHET Sara 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 2:22.09

 50 m Papillon Dames 

1. LEBEGUE Elona 2005 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 47.98
2. GNAZALE Judith 2006 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 52.35
3. HALADJIAN Léane 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 55.22
4. RESCCHE Léa 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 56.13
5. FABREGOULE Caroline 2006 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 56.32
6. MESQUITA Liliana 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 58.37
7. RENAULT Lilou 2005 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 59.60
8. SAOUCHI Ines 2006 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:01.28
9. LALAM Luna 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:01.45

10. ROUX Charlotte 2005 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:03.30
11. BEN DIB Nawel 2006 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:04.00
12. RATEL Clara 2005 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:05.00
13. COUSO Maëlle 2005 FRA US VAIRES 1:06.49
14. ANDRE Roxane 2006 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:07.00
15. MARCENAC Manon 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:07.48
16. GAVAUDAN Marie 2006 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:10.00
17. LECROSNIER Louane 2005 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:10.00
18. PAILLARGUE Salomé 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:20.00
19. THOUVENOT Chloé 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:20.00
20. PAULET Camille 2005 FRA US VAIRES 1:24.61
21. DE BRUYCKER Camille 2005 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:47.30

 100 m Papillon Dames 

1. LAPORTE Noémie 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:33.47
2. MERTENS Mathilde 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:44.08
3. LAFORGE Juliette 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:48.74
4. VIONNET Elianor 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:49.56
5. FERRARI Lisa 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:50.35
6. VO Aimy 2004 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:55.63
7. DA SILVA NEVES Daphne 2004 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:56.00
8. HERRMANN Enola 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:57.36
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   Pouss'Athlon 3 

 MEAUX
 10 mai 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Papillon Dames 

9. PIEDAGNEL Auberie 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:58.00
10. SANTAMARIA Kyriana 2004 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:58.00
11. BELAITOUCHE Morjane 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 2:00.00
12. NICOLAS Julia 2004 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 2:00.00
13. SEUROT Leane 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:05.00
14. PICARD Léa 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 2:05.76
15. CHEREFI Anissa 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:10.94
16. BRETON Lena 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 2:14.18
17. BOUCHET Sara 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 2:30.00
18. CADET Audrey 2004 FRA US VAIRES 2:30.00
19. CADET Manon 2004 FRA US VAIRES 2:30.00
20. GASPERITSCH Lise 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 2:30.00
21. GRAS Margaux 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 2:30.00
22. KIN Ophélie 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 2:30.00
23. PASCUAL Krystal 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 2:30.00
24. BELERY Lèane 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 2:45.00

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. LOQUEN Julien 2005 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 39.33
2. COLLARD Raphael 2006 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 41.49
3. SOARES Louis 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 41.96
4. ERNOUX Elio 2005 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 42.20
5. BENABDELKADER Brice 2006 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 42.33
6. RIPOCHE-BUNKO Baptiste 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 45.93
7. DE CLERCK Martin 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 47.94
8. ROUSSEL Matthieu 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 48.72
9. DECES Mathis 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 55.96

10. LATAPY Mathis 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 58.41
11. AMOURI Sofiane 2005 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:02.00

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. LETOCART Enzo 2004 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 1:14.78
2. RAJOELY Hadrien 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:17.13
3. DUPONT Maxence 2004 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:19.27
4. STROZYK Evan 2004 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 1:20.84
5. LANARO Milo 2004 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 1:22.20
6. LE GUILLARD Evann 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:23.79
7. DELAUNAY Sixte 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:34.20
8. URSULE Thomas 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:36.03
9. TEIXEIRA Dany 2004 POR ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:38.99

10. ALVES Tony 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:39.30
11. CARPENTIER Alex 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:39.82
12. BENZONI Valentin 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:39.97
13. FOURCART Arthur 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:41.87
14. ROSELET Mathis 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:43.49
15. BENABDELKADER Yann 2004 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:44.65
16. CLEMENT-LACROIX Thibaud 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:45.00
17. HARI Alexis 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:51.30
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   Pouss'Athlon 3 

 MEAUX
 10 mai 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

18. BATISTA Antoine 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:52.45
19. HUGUET Nathan 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:56.63
20. ARNASALON Stevens 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:58.79
21. VALENTIN Franck 2004 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:59.11

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. SOULIE Victor 2005 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 2:53.23
2. THENU Alexandre 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 3:02.85
3. DENIAU Lucas 2005 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 3:13.28
4. AUCUIT Axel 2005 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 3:13.31
5. DILARD-TIOZZO Sören 2006 FRA CND LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE 3:14.16
6. DUCHAUFFOUR Timothe 2005 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 3:15.67
7. COLLARD Raphael 2006 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 3:16.80
8. LOQUEN Julien 2005 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 3:20.14
9. BENABDELKADER Brice 2006 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 3:22.03

10. SOARES Louis 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 3:23.64
11. ROUSSEL Matthieu 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 3:24.76
12. HANRARD Luca 2005 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 3:29.27
13. ERNOUX Elio 2005 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 3:42.69
14. RIPOCHE-BUNKO Baptiste 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 3:53.64
15. RANDRIANALIJAFY Dina 2006 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 3:57.76
16. DE CLERCK Martin 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 3:57.77
17. SISSOKO Mathéo 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 3:58.42
18. DECES Mathis 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 4:23.29
19. LATAPY Mathis 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 4:29.11
20. AMOURI Sofiane 2005 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 4:30.00
21. BONET Baptiste 2005 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 5:01.56

 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. LETOCART Enzo 2004 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 5:34.22
2. RAJOELY Hadrien 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 5:37.70
3. DUPONT Maxence 2004 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 6:03.16
4. SITHISAK Rémi 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 6:14.66
5. LE GUILLARD Robin 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 6:17.08
6. LANARO Milo 2004 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 6:22.46
7. MONTI Matteo 2004 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 6:25.79
8. STROZYK Evan 2004 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 6:33.82
9. PROUHET Romain 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 6:36.75

10. LAO Adrien 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 6:40.27
11. LE GUILLARD Evann 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 6:44.19
12. BENZONI Valentin 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 6:48.89
13. LE GUILLARD Mathis 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 6:50.93
14. CARPENTIER Alex 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 7:04.12
15. ALVES Tony 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 7:06.47
16. DELAUNAY Sixte 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 7:07.24
17. FOURCART Arthur 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 7:32.31
18. GAUTHIER Lukas 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 7:33.79
19. MARCHAND Gregory 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 7:40.85
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   Pouss'Athlon 3 

 MEAUX
 10 mai 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

20. TEIXEIRA Dany 2004 POR ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 7:41.64
21. PARISOT Antoine 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 7:42.67
22. ARBAOUI Samy 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 7:47.07
23. VALENTIN Franck 2004 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 7:47.95
24. URSULE Thomas 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 7:49.23
25. DEPAGNE Tristan 2004 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 7:52.97
26. CLEMENT-LACROIX Thibaud 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 8:00.00
27. SURYADHAY Prasit 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 8:05.62
28. DUMAND Baptiste 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 8:07.40
29. LIV David 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 8:08.78
30. ROSELET Mathis 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 8:09.93
31. BENABDELKADER Yann 2004 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 8:12.51
32. HARI Alexis 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 8:28.26
33. BAUQUIS Valentin 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 8:39.69
34. HUGUET Nathan 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 8:41.07
35. BATISTA Antoine 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 8:42.06
36. ARNASALON Stevens 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 8:57.69

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. SOULIE Victor 2005 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 41.78
2. DUCHAUFFOUR Timothe 2005 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 43.54
3. DENIAU Lucas 2005 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 44.89
4. THENU Alexandre 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 45.02
5. AUCUIT Axel 2005 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 47.20
6. DILARD-TIOZZO Sören 2006 FRA CND LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE 47.70
7. RANDRIANALIJAFY Dina 2006 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 51.71
8. HANRARD Luca 2005 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 55.34

 100 m Dos Messieurs 

1. LE GUILLARD Robin 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:34.88
2. SITHISAK Rémi 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:36.51
3. MONTI Matteo 2004 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:39.05
4. URSULE Thomas 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:41.66
5. LAO Adrien 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:44.97
6. PARISOT Antoine 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:45.00
7. MARCHAND Gregory 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 1:49.66
8. ARBAOUI Samy 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 1:51.21
9. SURYADHAY Prasit 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 1:51.53

10. DEPAGNE Tristan 2004 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:54.73
11. BAUQUIS Valentin 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 1:56.71
12. GAUTHIER Lukas 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 1:57.35
13. ASTEIX Driss 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 1:58.03
14. ROSELET Mathis 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:59.83
15. DUMAND Baptiste 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 2:00.00
16. ARNASALON Stevens 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 2:05.00
17. BENABDELKADER Yann 2004 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:05.72
18. SAUVAGET Eliott 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 2:15.00
19. VIEIRA Lucas 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 2:20.00
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   Pouss'Athlon 3 

 MEAUX
 10 mai 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. LOQUEN Julien 2005 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 49.98
2. HANRARD Luca 2005 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 50.65
3. DUCHAUFFOUR Timothe 2005 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 52.57
4. DILARD-TIOZZO Sören 2006 FRA CND LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE 54.96
5. ROUSSEL Matthieu 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 55.68
6. BENABDELKADER Brice 2006 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 55.96
7. DE CLERCK Martin 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 56.92
8. BONET Baptiste 2005 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:00.22
9. DECES Mathis 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:02.41

10. ERNOUX Elio 2005 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:04.96
11. COLLARD Raphael 2006 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:05.12
12. SISSOKO Mathéo 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:06.12
13. AMOURI Sofiane 2005 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:10.00
14. LATAPY Mathis 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:20.73

 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. MONTI Matteo 2004 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:46.65
2. LE GUILLARD Mathis 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:50.31
3. LIV David 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 1:53.74
4. DEPAGNE Tristan 2004 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:58.47
5. TEIXEIRA Dany 2004 POR ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 2:02.10
6. ALVES Tony 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:03.34
7. CARPENTIER Alex 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:08.58
8. CLEMENT-LACROIX Thibaud 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 2:10.00
9. PROUHET Romain 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 2:10.00

10. VALENTIN Franck 2004 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 2:11.52
11. BENZONI Valentin 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 2:13.00
12. BATISTA Antoine 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 2:13.44
13. BAUQUIS Valentin 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 2:15.00

 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. SOULIE Victor 2005 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 42.71
2. DENIAU Lucas 2005 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 44.04
3. THENU Alexandre 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 46.20
4. AUCUIT Axel 2005 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 47.43
5. SOARES Louis 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 52.98
6. RANDRIANALIJAFY Dina 2006 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 58.61
7. RIPOCHE-BUNKO Baptiste 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:03.72
8. SISSOKO Mathéo 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:10.00
9. BONET Baptiste 2005 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:25.95

 100 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. LETOCART Enzo 2004 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 1:29.48
2. RAJOELY Hadrien 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:30.63
3. STROZYK Evan 2004 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 1:31.60
4. SITHISAK Rémi 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:37.70
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   Pouss'Athlon 3 

 MEAUX
 10 mai 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Papillon Messieurs 

5. DUPONT Maxence 2004 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:45.94
6. LE GUILLARD Evann 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:46.86
7. LAO Adrien 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:46.97
8. LANARO Milo 2004 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 1:48.74
9. LE GUILLARD Robin 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:51.72

10. PROUHET Romain 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:57.73
11. HARI Alexis 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 2:00.00
12. PARISOT Antoine 2004 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 2:00.00
13. DELAUNAY Sixte 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 2:10.00
14. DUMAND Baptiste 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 2:10.00
15. LE GUILLARD Mathis 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 2:10.00
16. ARBAOUI Samy 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 2:15.00
17. FOURCART Arthur 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 2:15.00
18. GAUTHIER Lukas 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 2:15.00
19. MARCHAND Gregory 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 2:15.00
20. SURYADHAY Prasit 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 2:15.00
21. HUGUET Nathan 2004 FRA PROVINS NATATION 2:20.00
22. LIV David 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 2:20.00
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